
 Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares
As a %  of total  no. of  

partly  paid-up shares 

As  a % of  total  no. of  shares  

of  the company 

Held  by 

promoter/promoter 

group #DIV/0! 0

Held by public #DIV/0! 0

Total - D 0 #DIV/0! 0

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of  total no. of  

outstanding convertible 

securities

As  a %  of  total  no. of  shares  

of  the company, assuming full 

conversion  of the  convertible 

securities

Held  by 

promoter/promoter 

group #DIV/0! 0

Held by public 0 #DIV/0! 0

Total - E 0 #DIV/0! 0

Warrants:- No. of warrants 
As  a  %  of  total  no. 

of warrants

As  a %  of  total no. of  shares  

of  the company, assuming full  

conversion of warrants

Held by 

promoter/promoter 

group 0 #DIV/0! 0

Held by public #DIV/0! 0

Total - F 0 #DIV/0! 0

Total  paid-up  

capital of  the  

company, assuming  

full 

conversion  of 

warrants  and 

convertible 

securities (Grand 

Total (A+B+C)+ 

D+E+F )

12808000 100

Category 

code

Category of 

Shareholder

Number of 

Shareholders

Total number 

of  shares

Number of 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form

As a percentage 

of(A+B)
1

As a 

percentage of 

(A+B+C)

Number 

of shares

As a percentage  

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII)
(IX)= 

(VIII)/(IV)*100 

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and 

Promoter Group
2

1 Indian

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided 

Family 7 1523672 11.90 11.90 0.00

(b) Central Government/ State 

Government(s) 1 1100000 8.39 8.39 0.00

(c) Bodies Corporate 9 4887528 38.16 38.16 0.00

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

(e) Any Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

Sub Total(A)(1) 17 7511200 0 58.64 58.64 0 0.00

2 Foreign

a Individuals (Non-Residents 

Individuals/

Foreign Individuals) 84 190500 1.49 1.49 0.00

b Bodies Corporate 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

c Institutions 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

d Any Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

Sub Total(A)(2) 85 190500 0 1.49 1.49 0 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter     

and Promoter Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2)

102 7701700 0 60.13 60.13 0 0.00

(B) Public shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI 0.00 0.00

(b) Financial Institutions 
/ 
Banks 0.00 0.00

(c) Central Government/ State 

Government(s) 0.00 0.00

(d) Venture  Capital Funds 0.00 0.00

(e) Insurance Companies 0.00 0.00

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 0.00 0.00

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

0.00 0.00

(h) Any Other (specify) 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

B 2 Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 11 191700 1.50 1.50

(b) Individuals 0.00 0.00

I

Individuals -i. Individual 

shareholders holding nominal 

share capital up to Rs 1 lakh 1322 1492000 11.65 11.65

II ii. Individual shareholders holding 

nominal   share capital in excess 

of Rs. 1 lakh.

35 3422600 26.72 26.72

(c) Any Other (specify) 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2) 1368 5106300 0 39.87 39.87

(B)
Total         Public Shareholding (B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)
1368 5106300 0 39.87 39.87

TOTAL (A)+(B) 1470 12808000 0 100.00 100.00

(C) Shares  held  by Custodians and 

against     which Depository 

Receipts have been issued

1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0.00 #DIV/0!

2 Public 0.00

Sub-Total (C ) 0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 1470 12808000 0 100.00 0 0.00

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No.

Number of shares
As a % of grand total         (A) 

+(B) +( C )
Number As a percentage

As a % of grand 

total 

(A)+(B)+(C) of 

sub-clause (I)(a 
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)=(V)/(III)*100 (VII)

1 Sanjay Gupta 1409866 11.01 0.00 0.00

2 S K Gupta 41101 0.32 0.00 0.00

3 R K Agarwal 101 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Sushila Gupta 23101 0.18 0.00 0.00

5 Swati Gupta 9301 0.07 0.00 0.00

6 Sarita Jindal 20101 0.16 0.00 0.00

7 Dimple Agarwal 20101 0.16 0.00 0.00

8 KSIDC 1100000 8.59 0.00 0.00

9 Prima Credits Ltd 1269000 9.91 0.00 0.00

10 Prima Agro Ltd 1019528 7.96 0.00 0.00

11 Prima Petrochemicals Ltd 266500 2.08 0.00 0.00

12 Prima Alloys (P) Ltd 95000 0.74 0.00 0.00

13 Apollo Associates (P) Ltd 250000 1.95 0.00 0.00

14 Ayyappa Roller Flour Mills Ltd 1353000 10.56 0.00 0.00

15 Baba Estates (P) Ltd 455000 3.55 0.00 0.00

16 Prima Power Ltd 110000 0.86 0.00 0.00

17 Prima Spinners Ltd 69500 0.54 0.00 0.00

18 Ramla Shamsudeen 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
19 Devanandan Velekkath 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
20 T R Ajith Kumar 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
21 Musaddique Shaikh 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
22 B Bharath Hegde 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
23 Ayyappath Rajgopal K 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
24 Mohhammed Ghouse Moh 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
25 Martin Clement D Sou 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
26 Samuel P Isaac 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
27 K V Shamsudheen 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
28 C Abdul Rahiman 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
29 Parakkadavath Ummar 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
30 Karmali Joseph Stanl 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
31 Abdul Ahmad 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
32 Khaja Moinuddin 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
33 Narendra Kumar Saiki 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
34 M G Oommen 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
35 Ghanshyambhai M Pate 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
36 Valiyaveettile M Mat 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
37 M Abdul Rahim 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
38 Virendra Kumar Gupta 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
39 Sharmishtha Rajnikan 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
40 Siby Mathew 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
41 T P M Mohammed Moide 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
42 Satyanarayana Vulchi 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
43 Velishala Bhadrinath 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
44 Ujwal Joshua Aralika 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
45 Mohd Haider 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
46 Javed Iqbal Siddiqi 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
47 Sethuraman 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
48 Thomas Antony 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
49 Pradeep Kumar Dudeja 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
50 Ashok Shewakram Prit 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
51 Maltiben J Vaidya 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
52 Beena M Shah 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
53 K B Gopalakrishnan 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
54 E Ibrahim 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
55 Kaipilly Velu Soman 1500 0.01 0.00 0.00
56 Yogesh Kumar Mittal 1500 0.01 0.00 0.00
57 Manisha Mehta 1500 0.01 0.00 0.00
58 Narendrakumar C Pate 1500 0.01 0.00 0.00
59 Nanu Jadeja 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
60 Upendra Krishna Pai 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
61 Gulab Bhai Patel 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
62 Vikram M Manek 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
63 Rohini V Manek 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
64 Jayantilal P Nathwan 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
65 Heeru Vashdev Nainan 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
66 Nirmala Santu Samtan 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
67 Jayendra Rawji Patel 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
68 Charanjit Singh Atma 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
69 Kuldipkaur Charanjit 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
70 Kuljit Kaur Charanji 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
71 Jayashree Jagdishcha 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
72 Asha Sohan Goenka 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
73 Geeta Prasanna Desai 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
74 Sameer Prasanna Desa 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
75 Prasanna Manilal Des 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
76 Dhirensing Jagdishch 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
77 Nitin Dhanjibhai Sha 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
78 Nabti Shamum 2000 0.02 0.00 0.00
79 Madhukar Chimanlal S 3000 0.02 0.00 0.00
80 Pramila Madhukar Sha 3000 0.02 0.00 0.00
81 Prabha Vishnu Vaidya 3000 0.02 0.00 0.00
82 Mansukhlal Chandulal 3000 0.02 0.00 0.00
83 Guniyal Pratapbhai M 3000 0.02 0.00 0.00
84 Ilyas Ahmed 3000 0.02 0.00 0.00
85 Paru Nilesh Shah 4000 0.03 0.00 0.00
86 Manish Pravin Sheth 5000 0.04 0.00 0.00
87 Bharat Dolatrai Dosh 5000 0.04 0.00 0.00
88 Vishnu Narayan Vaidy 5000 0.04 0.00 0.00
89 Kalpana  Harshad Dos 5000 0.04 0.00 0.00
90 Surendra Shivabhai P 5000 0.04 0.00 0.00
91 Mona Rajiv Shah 6000 0.05 0.00 0.00
92 Rajiv Madhukar Shah 6000 0.05 0.00 0.00
93 Chandersen Dhalumal 10000 0.08 0.00 0.00
94 Chandra Narendrakuma 10000 0.08 0.00 0.00
95 Suresh Shamandas Kha 10000 0.08 0.00 0.00
96 K Krishnankutty 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
97 Minaxiben A Patel 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
98 Khushalbhai J Patel 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
99 Arjunbhai K Patel 1000 0.01 0.00 0.00
100 Usha Sheth 5000 0.04 0.00 0.00
101 Amal S Shah 5000 0.04 0.00 0.00
102 Shaila Dipak Kothari 4500 0.04 0.00 0.00

7701700 60.13 0 0.00 0.00

  

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total 

number of shares {i.e., Grand 

Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 POPATLAL FULCHAND 500000 3.90

2 BASANT FULCHAND 500000 3.90

3 MAHENDRA FULCHAND 500000 3.90

4 SUBASH FULCHAND 500000 3.90

5 ANAND TIPINS 300000 2.34

2300000 17.96

Total shareholding as a percentage 

of total number of shares

Shares Pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

Name of the shareholder

Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

TOTAL

Name of the Company:                                               PRIMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:      531246-  EQUITY SHARES

Quarter ended: 31/12/2011

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)



(I)(d)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in 

shares

Locked-in shares as a 

percentage of total number of 

shares {i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 Sanjay Gupta 1409866 11.01

2 S K Gupta 41101 0.32

3 R K Agarwal 101 0.00

4 Sushila Gupta 23101 0.18

5 Swati Gupta 9301 0.07

6 Sarita Jindal 20101 0.16

7 Dimple Agarwal 20101 0.16

8 KSIDC 1100000 8.59

9 Prima Credits Ltd 1269000 9.91

10 Prima Agro Ltd 1019528 7.96

11 Prima Petrochemicals Ltd 266500 2.08

12 Prima Alloys (P) Ltd 95000 0.74

13 Apollo Associates (P) Ltd 250000 1.95

14 Ayyappa Roller Flour Mills Ltd 1353000 10.56

15 Baba Estates (P) Ltd 455000 3.55

16 Prima Power Ltd 110000 0.86

17 Prima Spinners Ltd 69500 0.54

18 Ramla Shamsudeen 1000 0.01
19 Devanandan Velekkath 1000 0.01
20 T R Ajith Kumar 1000 0.01
21 Musaddique Shaikh 1000 0.01
22 B Bharath Hegde 1000 0.01
23 Ayyappath Rajgopal K 1000 0.01
24 Mohhammed Ghouse Moh 1000 0.01
25 Martin Clement D Sou 1000 0.01
26 Samuel P Isaac 1000 0.01
27 K V Shamsudheen 1000 0.01
28 C Abdul Rahiman 1000 0.01
29 Parakkadavath Ummar 1000 0.01
30 Karmali Joseph Stanl 1000 0.01
31 Abdul Ahmad 1000 0.01
32 Khaja Moinuddin 1000 0.01
33 Narendra Kumar Saiki 1000 0.01
34 M G Oommen 1000 0.01
35 Ghanshyambhai M Pate 1000 0.01
36 Valiyaveettile M Mat 1000 0.01
37 M Abdul Rahim 1000 0.01
38 Virendra Kumar Gupta 1000 0.01
39 Sharmishtha Rajnikan 1000 0.01
40 Siby Mathew 1000 0.01
41 T P M Mohammed Moide 1000 0.01
42 Satyanarayana Vulchi 1000 0.01
43 Velishala Bhadrinath 1000 0.01
44 Ujwal Joshua Aralika 1000 0.01
45 Mohd Haider 1000 0.01
46 Javed Iqbal Siddiqi 1000 0.01
47 Sethuraman 1000 0.01
48 Thomas Antony 1000 0.01
49 Pradeep Kumar Dudeja 1000 0.01
50 Ashok Shewakram Prit 1000 0.01
51 Maltiben J Vaidya 1000 0.01
52 Beena M Shah 1000 0.01
53 K B Gopalakrishnan 1000 0.01
54 E Ibrahim 1000 0.01
55 Kaipilly Velu Soman 1500 0.01
56 Yogesh Kumar Mittal 1500 0.01
57 Manisha Mehta 1500 0.01
58 Narendrakumar C Pate 1500 0.01
59 Nanu Jadeja 2000 0.02
60 Upendra Krishna Pai 2000 0.02
61 Gulab Bhai Patel 2000 0.02
62 Vikram M Manek 2000 0.02
63 Rohini V Manek 2000 0.02
64 Jayantilal P Nathwan 2000 0.02
65 Heeru Vashdev Nainan 2000 0.02
66 Nirmala Santu Samtan 2000 0.02
67 Jayendra Rawji Patel 2000 0.02
68 Charanjit Singh Atma 2000 0.02
69 Kuldipkaur Charanjit 2000 0.02
70 Kuljit Kaur Charanji 2000 0.02
71 Jayashree Jagdishcha 2000 0.02
72 Asha Sohan Goenka 2000 0.02
73 Geeta Prasanna Desai 2000 0.02
74 Sameer Prasanna Desa 2000 0.02
75 Prasanna Manilal Des 2000 0.02
76 Dhirensing Jagdishch 2000 0.02
77 Nitin Dhanjibhai Sha 2000 0.02
78 Nabti Shamum 2000 0.02
79 Madhukar Chimanlal S 3000 0.02
80 Pramila Madhukar Sha 3000 0.02
81 Prabha Vishnu Vaidya 3000 0.02
82 Mansukhlal Chandulal 3000 0.02
83 Guniyal Pratapbhai M 3000 0.02
84 Ilyas Ahmed 3000 0.02
85 Paru Nilesh Shah 4000 0.03
86 Manish Pravin Sheth 5000 0.04
87 Bharat Dolatrai Dosh 5000 0.04
88 Vishnu Narayan Vaidy 5000 0.04
89 Kalpana  Harshad Dos 5000 0.04
90 Surendra Shivabhai P 5000 0.04
91 Mona Rajiv Shah 6000 0.05
92 Rajiv Madhukar Shah 6000 0.05
93 Chandersen Dhalumal 10000 0.08
94 Chandra Narendrakuma 10000 0.08
95 Suresh Shamandas Kha 10000 0.08
96 K Krishnankutty 1000 0.01
97 Minaxiben A Patel 1000 0.01
98 Khushalbhai J Patel 1000 0.01
99 Arjunbhai K Patel 1000 0.01
100 Usha Sheth 5000 0.04
101 Amal S Shah 5000 0.04
102 Shaila Dipak Kothari 4500 0.04

7701700 60.13

(II)(a)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, 

GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding 

DRs 

Number of shares underlying 

outstanding DRs

Shares 

underlying 

outstanding DRs 

as a percentage 

of total number 

of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 
1 NIL NIL NIL #VALUE!

0 0 0.00

(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR 

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares

 underlying outstanding  DRs 

Shares 

underlying 

outstanding DRs 

as a percentage 

of total number 

of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 

1 nil 0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00

shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

TOTAL

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

TOTAL

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying 


